UEurodépartement

LISTE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS AGREES

NOM Prénom

BRUNNER NATHALIE

GRADOS SYLVIE

KNIPPER ROSALBA

LADEUIL NATHALIE

MATHOUILLOT REGINE

PIERRE SYLVIE

ELZANGE
ADRESSE Téléphone 1
9 RUE DE PICARDIE 0660586826
12 RUE DE PICARDIE 0382504004
10 RUE DE L’AUBEPINE 0382550475
3 B RUE DE LA MAIRIE 0382543011
4 IMPASSE DU MARRONNIER 0667578231
6 RUE DES BLEUETS 0661240345

Téléphone 2
0660586826
0662683767
0604451637
0663616870
0667578231

0661240345
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Capacité d’accueil
4

4



